
DiffuserImpellerCurve N.

ServiceProjectCustomer/Purchaser

NPSHr2.0

1.0

0.0[m]

Power3.00

2.50

2.00

1.50

1.00

0.50[kW]

230

200

170

Head

0.0 10.0 20.0 30.0 40.0 50.0 60.0[m³/h]

18.0

16.0

14.0

12.0

10.0

8.0

6.0

4.0

2.0[m]

230

200

170

35
.0

40
.0

43
.0

46
.0

Rated water
Basic water

Water
Fluid

1.00 
Viscosity coeff. Cη

1.00 
Viscosity coeff. Ch

1.00 
Viscosity coeff. Cq

1.0 [cSt]
Kinematic viscosity

1.000 [kg/dm³]
Density

Q/QbepNPSHrMax power @ rated impellerPower on shaftEfficiencyHeadCapacity

Operating data

1 
Stages number

1450 [rpm]
Speed

170 [mm]
Min. diameter

230 [mm]
Max. diameter

230 [mm]
Selected Ø
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Impeller type

General data

CTX 65-230Pump

Performance curves


