## **Performance curves**

Pump **CTX65-230** 



eneral	data	1	Col	tod ~			B.4 -	, d:	otor		R #:	dia			1 -	2n '						10	200-	nus-'	or	
Impeller type Open			Selected Ø 230 [mm]				Max. diameter 230 [mm]				Min.diameter 170 [mm]				Speed 1450 [rpm]					Stages number  1						
	ng dat						1		-		1						<u> </u>	_								
Operating data Capacity Head Efficie			ciency			Pow	Power on shaft				Max power @ rated impeller					NF	PSHr		Q/0	Qbep						
Density 1.000[kg/dm³]			Kinematic viscosity  1.0 [cSt]			Visc 1.0	Viscosity coeff. Cq 1.00			Viscosity coeff. Ch				Viscosity coeff. Cη 1.00					Fluid <b>Water</b>							
							1				ı															
18.0	18.0 Head						ļ ·													Basic wa						
16.0				 		0		 			} <u>}</u> -												Ra	ited w	vate-	
			J. 1		<del>-</del>	35.0	<b> </b>		D		}} }			 					 	ļ ļ						
14.0			1	<u></u>		- <u></u>				43.0		46.0	<u> </u>													
12.0			1					ļ		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>`</u>	4														
			i				$\downarrow \setminus$	†	\	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \							<u> </u>									
10.0	+		<u>.</u> Li														,									
8.0			-								$\searrow$				<u> </u>						<u></u>	\	230			
6.0_	‡		 		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		1/			}		\\	<u> </u>	_					 					    	
0.0_				 	<del>-</del>					$\overline{}$	$\setminus$	, , ,				, 1	<b>&gt;</b>	~20	0							
4.0	+		 					†			<i></i>			_170	<u> </u>				 							
n] 2.0 <sub>-</sub>																										
[m³/h] 0.	Γ '		ſ	10.0		1		20.0		1	3	30.0	1	. 7		40.0	ſ			Ę	50.0		Г	7	60	0.0
3.00	Power							1																		
2.50																							230			
2.00	Ī;		-¦ -  -	 				‡ ‡					<del></del>													
	1									- L	L							_20	0							
1.50							+							_170												
1.00						<u> </u>	- i	;											 							
(W] 0.50	1																									
20	NPSH	r_																								
2.0																										
1.0_	-			 															 							
																			L							
n] 0.0	<u> </u>		<u> </u>					‡																		
																`										
Customer/Purchaser							Project						_				Ser	Service								
Curve N.								Im	 peller   Diffu									<u>L</u> iser								
																	1									